
12 13

Vercors    Max Linder    Coll. les Dagueys2LIGN
E

Horaires valables du lundi au samedi

	 (1)			   (1)
VERCORS	 06:25	 07:07	 07:50	 08:05	 08:40	 09:25	 10:10	 10:55	 12:03	 12:38
LES SAULES	 06:25	 07:07	 07:50	 08:05	 08:40	 09:25	 10:10	 10:55	 12:03	 12:38
CHEMIN DU RUSTE	 06:26	 07:08	 07:51	 08:06	 08:41	 09:26	 10:11	 10:56	 12:04	 12:39
VIEUX TILLEUL	 06:27	 07:09	 07:52	 08:07	 08:42	 09:27	 10:12	 10:57	 12:05	 12:40
ECOLE DE CARRE	 06:27	 07:09	 07:52	 08:07	 08:42	 09:27	 10:12	 10:57	 12:05	 12:40
ZONE COMMERCIALE VERDET	 06:29	 07:11	 07:54	 08:09	 08:44	 09:29	 10:14	 10:59	 12:07	 12:42
GRANDS CHENES	 06:30	 07:12	 07:55	 08:10	 08:45	 09:30	 10:15	 11:00	 12:08	 12:43
CARREFOUR	 06:30	 07:12	 07:55	 08:10	 08:45	 09:30	 10:15	 11:00	 12:08	 12:43
SALLE DU VERDET	 06:32	 07:14	 07:57	 08:12	 08:47	 09:32	 10:17	 11:02	 12:10	 12:45
CRUZEAU	 06:33	 07:15	 07:58	 08:13	 08:48	 09:33	 10:18	 11:03	 12:11	 12:46
GUYNEMER	 06:34	 07:16	 07:59	 08:14	 08:49	 09:34	 10:19	 11:04	 12:12	 12:47
LA PLEIADE	 06:35	 07:17	 08:00	 08:15	 08:50	 09:35	 10:20	 11:05	 12:13	 12:48
L’EPINETTE	 06:36	 07:18	 08:01	 08:16	 08:51	 09:36	 10:21	 11:06	 12:14	 12:49
LP H. BRULLE	 06:37	 07:19	 08:02	 08:17	 08:52	 09:37	 10:22	 11:07	 12:15	 12:50
PETIT VILLAGE	 06:37	 07:19	 08:02	 08:17	 08:52	 09:37	 10:22	 11:07	 12:15	 12:50
POLE EMPLOI - DUCASSE	 06:38	 07:20	 08:03	 08:18	 08:53	 09:38	 10:23	 11:08	 12:16	 12:51
AMBROISE PARE	 06:39	 07:21	 08:04	 08:19	 08:54	 09:39	 10:24	 11:09	 12:17	 12:52
HOPITAL R. BOULIN	 06:40	 07:22	 08:05	 08:20	 08:55	 09:40	 10:25	 11:10	 12:18	 12:53
MARNE DUMAS	 06:41	 07:23	 08:06	 08:21	 08:56	 09:41	 10:26	 11:11	 12:19	 12:54
LATASTE	 06:42	 07:24	 08:07	 08:22	 08:57	 09:42	 10:27	 11:12	 12:20	 12:55
GARE SNCF	 06:43	 07:25	 08:08	 08:23	 08:58	 09:43	 10:28	 11:13	 12:21	 12:56
MAX LINDER	 06:45	 07:27	 08:10	 08:25	 09:00	 09:45	 10:30	 11:15	 12:23	 12:58
BOURSE DU TRAVAIL	 06:46	 07:28	 08:11	 |	 09:01	 09:46	 10:31	 11:16	 12:24	 |

PASTEUR	 06:47	 07:29	 08:12	 |	 09:02	 09:47	 10:32	 11:17	 12:25	 |

SAUVAGNAC	 06:48	 07:30	 08:13	 |	 09:03	 09:48	 10:33	 11:18	 12:26	 |

LA CONQUE CC LECLERC	 06:48	 07:30	 08:13	 |	 09:03	 09:48	 10:33	 11:18	 12:26	 |

LE PINTEY	 06:50	 07:32	 08:15	 |	 09:05	 09:50	 10:35	 11:20	 12:28	 |

ECOLE DES CHARRUAUDS	 06:52	 07:34	 08:17	 |	 09:07	 09:52	 10:37	 11:22	 12:30	 |

COLOMBES	 06:54	 07:36	 08:19	 |	 09:09	 09:54	 10:39	 11:24	 12:32	 |

CEZANNE CCI	 06:56	 07:38	 08:21	 |	 09:11	 09:56	 10:41	 11:26	 12:34	 |

VENAYRE DELACROIX	 06:57	 07:39	 08:22	 |	 09:12	 09:57	 10:42	 11:27	 12:35	 |

M. PECHEUR ROUDET	 06:59	 07:41	 08:24	 |	 09:14	 09:59	 10:44	 11:29	 12:37	 |

BALLASTIERE	 07:00	 07:42	 08:25	 |	 09:15	 10:00	 10:45	 11:30	 12:38	 |

RUE DES DAGUEYS	 |	 07:43	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |

E.A.T. BALLASTIERE	 |	 07:44	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |

INDUSTRIE Z.I	 |	 07:45	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |

COLLEGE LES DAGUEYS	 07:02	 07:47	 08:27	 |	 09:17	 10:02	 10:47	 11:32	 12:40	 |

(1) Ne circule pas le samedi. Les horaires du réseau sont établis pour des conditions  normales de circulation.



14 15

Vercors    Max Linder     Coll. les Dagueys2LIGN
E

Horaires valables du lundi au samedi

	 (1)		  (1)		  (1)		  (1)		  (1)
VERCORS	 13:15	 14:00	 14:45	 15:30	 16:18	 17:00	 17:50	 18:30	 19:10
LES SAULES	 13:15	 14:00	 14:45	 15:30	 16:18	 17:00	 17:50	 18:30	 19:10
CHEMIN DU RUSTE	 13:16	 14:01	 14:46	 15:31	 16:19	 17:01	 17:51	 18:31	 19:11
VIEUX TILLEUL	 13:17	 14:02	 14:47	 15:32	 16:20	 17:02	 17:52	 18:32	 19:12
ECOLE DE CARRE	 13:17	 14:02	 14:47	 15:32	 16:20	 17:02	 17:52	 18:32	 19:12
ZONE COMMERCIALE VERDET	 13:19	 14:04	 14:49	 15:34	 16:22	 17:04	 17:54	 18:34	 19:14
GRANDS CHENES	 13:20	 14:05	 14:50	 15:35	 16:23	 17:05	 17:55	 18:35	 19:15
CARREFOUR	 13:20	 14:05	 14:50	 15:35	 16:23	 17:05	 17:55	 18:35	 19:15
SALLE DU VERDET	 13:22	 14:07	 14:52	 15:37	 16:25	 17:07	 17:57	 18:37	 19:17
CRUZEAU	 13:23	 14:08	 14:53	 15:38	 16:26	 17:08	 17:58	 18:38	 19:18
GUYNEMER	 13:24	 14:09	 14:54	 15:39	 16:27	 17:09	 17:59	 18:39	 19:19
LA PLEIADE	 13:25	 14:10	 14:55	 15:40	 16:28	 17:10	 18:00	 18:40	 19:20
L’EPINETTE	 13:26	 14:11	 14:56	 15:41	 16:29	 17:11	 18:01	 18:41	 19:21
LP H. BRULLE	 13:27	 14:12	 14:57	 15:42	 16:30	 17:12	 18:02	 18:42	 19:22
PETIT VILLAGE	 13:27	 14:12	 14:57	 15:42	 16:30	 17:12	 18:02	 18:42	 19:22
POLE EMPLOI - DUCASSE	 13:28	 14:13	 14:58	 15:43	 16:31	 17:13	 18:03	 18:43	 19:23
AMBROISE PARE	 13:29	 14:14	 14:59	 15:44	 16:32	 17:14	 18:04	 18:44	 19:24
HOPITAL R. BOULIN	 13:30	 14:15	 15:00	 15:45	 16:33	 17:15	 18:05	 18:45	 19:25
MARNE LYAUTEY	 13:30	 14:15	 15:00	 15:45	 16:34	 17:15	 18:05	 18:45	 19:25
MARNE DUMAS	 13:31	 14:16	 15:01	 15:46	 16:35	 17:16	 18:06	 18:46	 19:26
LATASTE	 13:32	 14:17	 15:02	 15:47	 16:36	 17:17	 18:07	 18:47	 19:27
GARE SNCF	 13:33	 14:18	 15:03	 15:48	 16:38	 17:18	 18:08	 18:48	 19:28
MAX LINDER	 13:35	 14:20	 15:05	 15:50	 16:39	 17:20	 18:10	 18:50	 19:30
BOURSE DU TRAVAIL	 13:36	 14:21	 15:06	 15:51	 16:40	 17:21	 18:11	 18:51	 19:31
PASTEUR	 13:37	 14:22	 15:07	 15:52	 16:41	 17:22	 18:12	 18:52	 19:32
SAUVAGNAC	 13:38	 14:23	 15:08	 15:53	 16:41	 17:23	 18:13	 18:53	 19:33
LA CONQUE CC LECLERC	 13:38	 14:23	 15:08	 15:53	 16:43	 17:23	 18:13	 18:53	 19:33
LE PINTEY	 13:40	 14:25	 15:10	 15:55	 16:45	 17:25	 18:15	 18:55	 19:35
ECOLE DES CHARRUAUDS	 13:42	 14:27	 15:12	 15:57	 16:47	 17:27	 18:17	 18:57	 19:37
COLOMBES	 13:44	 14:29	 15:14	 15:59	 16:47	 17:29	 18:19	 18:59	 19:39
CEZANNE CCI	 13:46	 14:31	 15:16	 16:01	 16:49	 17:31	 18:21	 19:01	 19:41
VENAYRE DELACROIX	 13:47	 14:32	 15:17	 16:02	 16:50	 17:32	 18:22	 19:02	 19:42
M.PECHEUR  ROUDET	 13:49	 14:34	 15:19	 16:04	 16:52	 17:34	 18:24	 19:04	 19:44
BALLASTIERE	 13:50	 14:35	 15:20	 16:05	 16:53	 17:35	 18:25	 19:05	 19:45
RUE DES DAGUEYS	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |

E.A.T. BALLASTIERE	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |

INDUSTRIE Z.I	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |

COLLEGE LES DAGUEYS	 13:52	 14:37	 15:22	 16:07	 16:55	 17:37	 18:27	 19:07	
(1) Ne circule pas le samedi. Les horaires du réseau sont établis pour des conditions  normales de circulation.



16 17

Coll. les Dagueys  Esp. F.  Mitterrand  Vercors 2LIGN
E

Horaires valables du lundi au samedi

	 (1)			   (1) (2) (3)						    

COLLEGE LES DAGUEYS	 06:25	 07:07	 07:50	 08:15	 08:40	 09:25	 10:10	 10:55	 11:55	 12:41
RUE DES DAGUEYS	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 11:56	 12:41
E.A.T. BALLASTIERE	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 11:56	 12:41
INDUSTRIE Z.I	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 |	 11:57	 12:42
BALLASTIERE	 06:27	 07:09	 07:52	 08:17	 08:42	 09:27	 10:12	 10:57	 11:57	 12:42
M.PECHEUR ROUDET	 06:29	 07:11	 07:54	 08:19	 08:44	 09:29	 10:14	 10:59	 11:59	 12:44
VENAYRE DELACROIX	 06:29	 07:11	 07:54	 08:19	 08:44	 09:29	 10:14	 10:59	 11:59	 12:44
CEZANNE CCI	 06:29	 07:11	 07:54	 08:19	 08:44	 09:29	 10:14	 10:59	 11:59	 12:44
COLOMBES	 06:31	 07:13	 07:56	 08:21	 08:46	 09:31	 10:16	 11:01	 12:01	 12:46
ECOLE DES CHARRUAUDS	 06:34	 07:16	 07:59	 08:23	 08:49	 09:34	 10:19	 11:04	 12:04	 12:49
LE PINTEY	 06:36	 07:18	 08:01	 |	 08:51	 09:36	 10:21	 11:06	 12:06	 12:51
LA CONQUE CC LECLERC	 06:38	 07:20	 08:03	 |	 08:53	 09:38	 10:23	 11:08	 12:08	 12:53
PASTEUR	 06:40	 07:22	 08:05	 |	 08:55	 09:40	 10:25	 11:10	 12:10	 12:55
BOURSE DU TRAVAIL	 06:43	 07:25	 08:08	 |	 08:58	 09:43	 10:28	 11:13	 12:13	 12:58
ESPLANADE F. MITTERRAND	 06:45	 07:27	 08:10	 |	 09:00	 09:45	 10:30	 11:15	 12:15	 13:00
CHANZY	 06:46	 07:28	 08:11	 |	 09:01	 09:46	 10:31	 11:16	 12:16	 |

GARE SNCF	 06:47	 07:29	 08:12	 |	 09:02	 09:47	 10:32	 11:17	 12:17	 |

LATASTE	 06:48	 07:30	 08:13	 |	 09:03	 09:48	 10:33	 11:18	 12:18	 |

MARNE DUMAS	 06:49	 07:31	 08:14	 |	 09:04	 09:49	 10:34	 11:19	 12:19	 |

HOPITAL R. BOULIN	 06:50	 07:32	 08:15	 |	 09:05	 09:50	 10:35	 11:20	 12:20	 |

AMBROISE PARE	 06:51	 07:33	 08:16	 |	 09:06	 09:51	 10:36	 11:21	 12:21	 |

POLE EMPLOI - DUCASSE	 06:52	 07:34	 08:17	 |	 09:07	 09:52	 10:37	 11:22	 12:22	 |

PETIT VILLAGE	 06:53	 07:35	 08:18	 |	 09:08	 09:53	 10:38	 11:23	 12:23	 |

LP H. BRULLE	 06:54	 07:36	 08:19	 |	 09:09	 09:54	 10:39	 11:24	 12:24	 |

L’EPINETTE	 06:55	 07:37	 08:20	 |	 09:10	 09:55	 10:40	 11:25	 12:25	 |

LA PLEIADE	 06:56	 07:38	 08:21	 |	 09:11	 09:56	 10:41	 11:26	 12:26	 |

GUYNEMER	 06:57	 07:39	 08:22	 |	 09:12	 09:57	 10:42	 11:27	 12:27	 |

CRUZEAU	 06:58	 07:40	 08:23	 |	 09:13	 09:58	 10:43	 11:28	 12:28	 |

SALLE DU VERDET	 06:58	 07:40	 08:23	 |	 09:13	 09:58	 10:43	 11:28	 12:28	 |

CARREFOUR	 06:59	 07:41	 08:24	 |	 09:14	 09:59	 10:44	 11:29	 12:29	 |

GRANDS CHENES	 06:59	 07:41	 08:24	 |	 09:14	 09:59	 10:44	 11:29	 12:29	 |

ZONE COMMERCIALE VERDET	 07:00	 07:42	 08:25	 |	 09:15	 10:00	 10:45	 11:30	 12:30	 |

ECOLE DE CARRE	 07:00	 07:42	 08:25	 |	 09:15	 10:00	 10:45	 11:30	 12:30	 |

VIEUX TILLEUL	 07:01	 07:43	 08:26	 |	 09:16	 10:01	 10:46	 11:31	 12:31	 |

CHEMIN DU RUSTE	 07:02	 07:44	 08:27	 |	 09:17	 10:02	 10:47	 11:32	 12:32	 |

LES SAULES	 07:03	 07:45	 08:28	 |	 09:18	 10:03	 10:48	 11:33	 12:33	 |

VERCORS	 07:05	 07:47	 08:30	 |	 09:20	 10:05	 10:50	 11:35	 12:35	 |(3) 

(1) Ne circule pas le samedi. (2) Ne circule qu’en période scolaire. (3) Ne circule pas le mercredi.  Les horaires du réseau sont  établis pour des conditions normales de circulation.



18 19

Coll. les Dagueys  Esp. F.  Mitterrand  Vercors 2LIGN
E

Horaires valables du lundi au samedi

		  (1)		  (1)	 (1) (2) (3)		  (1) (2)	 (1)		  (1)	
COLLEGE LES DAGUEYS	 13:08	 14:00	 14:45	 15:30	 |	 16:15	 17:02	 17:05	 17:45	 18:30	 19:10
RUE DES DAGUEYS	 13:09	 |	 |	 |	 |	 16:16	 |	 17:06	 |	 |	 |

E.A.T. BALLASTIERE	 13:09	 |	 |	 |	 |	 16:16	 |	 17:06	 |	 |	 |

INDUSTRIE Z.I	 13:10	 |	 |	 |	 |	 16:17	 |	 17:07	 |	 |	 |

BALLASTIERE	 13:10	 14:02	 14:47	 15:32	 |	 16:17	 17:03	 17:07	 17:47	 18:32	 19:12
M.PECHEUR ROUDET	 13:12	 14:04	 14:49	 15:34	 |	 16:19	 17:05	 17:09	 17:49	 18:34	 19:14
VENAYRE DELACROIX	 13:12	 14:04	 14:49	 15:34	 |	 16:19	 |	 17:09	 17:49	 18:34	 19:14
CEZANNE CCI	 13:12	 14:04	 14:49	 15:34	 |	 16:19	 |	 17:09	 17:49	 18:34	 19:14
COLOMBES	 13:14	 14:06	 14:51	 15:36	 |	 16:21	 |	 17:11	 17:51	 18:36	 19:16
ECOLE DES CHARRUAUDS	 13:17	 14:09	 14:54	 15:39	 |	 16:24	 17:08	 17:14	 17:54	 18:39	 19:19
LE PINTEY	 13:19	 14:11	 14:56	 15:41	 |	 16:26	 17:09	 17:16	 17:56	 18:41	 19:21
LA CONQUE CC LECLERC	 13:21	 14:13	 14:58	 15:43	 |	 16:28	 17:12	 17:18	 17:58	 18:43	 19:23
PASTEUR	 13:23	 14:15	 15:00	 15:45	 |	 16:30	 17:13	 17:20	 18:00	 18:45	 19:25
BOURSE DU TRAVAIL	 13:26	 14:18	 15:03	 15:48	 |	 16:33	 17:14	 17:23	 18:03	 18:48	 19:28
ESPLANADE F. MITTERRAND	 13:28	 14:20	 15:05	 15:50	 16:10	 16:35	 17:15	 17:25	 18:05	 18:50	 19:30
CHANZY	 13:29	 14:21	 15:06	 15:51	 16:11	 16:36	 |	 17:26	 18:06	 18:51	 19:31
GARE SNCF	 13:30	 14:22	 15:07	 15:52	 16:12	 16:37	 |	 17:27	 18:07	 18:52	 19:32
LATASTE	 13:31	 14:23	 15:08	 15:53	 16:13	 16:38	 |	 17:28	 18:08	 18:53	 19:33
MARNE DUMAS	 13:32	 14:24	 15:09	 15:54	 16:14	 16:39	 |	 17:29	 18:09	 18:54	 19:34
HOPITAL R. BOULIN	 13:33	 14:25	 15:10	 15:55	 16:15	 16:40	 |	 17:30	 18:10	 18:55	 19:35
AMBROISE PARE	 13:34	 14:26	 15:11	 15:56	 16:16	 16:41	 |	 17:31	 18:11	 18:56	 19:36
POLE EMPLOI - DUCASSE	 13:35	 14:27	 15:12	 15:57	 16:17	 16:42	 |	 17:32	 18:12	 18:57	 19:37
PETIT VILLAGE	 13:36	 14:28	 15:13	 15:58	 16:18	 16:43	 |	 17:33	 18:13	 18:58	 19:38
LP H. BRULLE	 13:37	 14:29	 15:14	 15:59	 16:19	 16:44	 |	 17:34	 18:14	 18:59	 19:39
L’EPINETTE	 13:38	 14:30	 15:15	 16:00	 16:20	 16:45	 |	 17:35	 18:15	 19:00	 19:40
LA PLEIADE	 13:39	 14:31	 15:16	 16:01	 16:21	 16:46	 |	 17:36	 18:16	 19:01	 19:41
GUYNEMER	 13:40	 14:32	 15:17	 16:02	 16:22	 16:47	 |	 17:37	 18:17	 19:02	 19:42
CRUZEAU	 13:41	 14:33	 15:18	 16:03	 16:23	 16:48	 |	 17:38	 18:18	 19:03	 19:43
SALLE DU VERDET	 13:41	 14:33	 15:18	 16:03	 16:23	 16:48	 |	 17:38	 18:18	 19:03	 19:43
CARREFOUR	 13:42	 14:34	 15:19	 16:04	 16:24	 16:49	 |	 17:39	 18:19	 19:04	 19:44
GRANDS CHENES	 13:42	 14:34	 15:19	 16:04	 16:24	 16:49	 |	 17:39	 18:19	 19:04	 19:44
ZONE COMMERCIALE VERDET	 13:43	 14:35	 15:20	 16:05	 16:25	 16:50	 |	 17:40	 18:20	 19:05	 19:45
ECOLE DE CARRE	 13:43	 14:35	 15:20	 16:05	 16:25	 16:50	 |	 17:40	 18:20	 19:05	 19:45
VIEUX TILLEUL	 13:44	 14:36	 15:21	 16:06	 16:26	 16:51	 |	 17:41	 18:21	 19:06	 19:46
CHEMIN DU RUSTE	 13:45	 14:37	 15:22	 16:07	 16:27	 16:52	 |	 17:42	 18:22	 19:07	 19:47
LES SAULES	 13:46	 14:38	 15:23	 16:08	 16:28	 16:53	 |	 17:43	 18:23	 19:08	 19:48
VERCORS	 13:48	 14:40	 15:25	 16:10	 16:30	 16:55	 |	 17:45	 18:25	 19:10	 19:50

(1) Ne circule pas le samedi. (2) Ne circule qu’en période scolaire. (3) Ne circule pas le mercredi.  Les horaires du réseau sont  établis pour des conditions normales de circulation.


